rr RESOLUTION N0, 2524

BE IT RESOLVED that the Albany City Council of the City of Albany hereby adopts
the supplemental budget approved by the Budget Committee for the 1984-85 fiscal
year in the total sum of $10,206,566 now on file at Albany City Hall,

BE IT FURTHER RESOLVED that the amounts for the fiscal year beginning July 1,
1984 and for the purposes shown below are hereby appropriated as follows:

Water Fund
Water Treatment $ 9,070,021
Water Distribution 127,466
Water Maintenance 171,250
Water Administration 837,829
Total Water Fund $10,206,566
DATED this 13th day of February, 1985.
~ o Council President

-

ATTEST:

== ,E%ty Eetogger



